BPRO10 CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT

BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

ACTIVITY DETAIL OF PERM TS | SSUED FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-03 PAGE 1
BUI LDI NG PERM TS LOCATI ON OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE FEE PLAN CK MF SM P RES/ COM

3013 110-400- 1 3424 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 288, 383. 66 1,970. 03 1,280.51 1.50 28. 84
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3014 110-400- 1 3406 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 265, 544. 44 1,848.59 1,201.58 1.50 26.55
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3015 110-400- 1 3394 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 158, 688. 49 1, 283. 63 834.35 1.50 15. 87
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3016 110-400- 1 3364 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 265, 669. 06 1,848.59 1,201.58 1.50 26.57
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3017 110-400- 1 3367 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 189, 873. 33 1,447.31 940.75 1.50 18. 99
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3018 110-400- 1 3397 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 265, 669. 06 1,848.59 1,201.58 1.50 26.57
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3019 110-400- 1 3401 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 288, 383. 66 1,970. 03 1,280.51 1.50 28. 84
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3020 110-400- 2 3431 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 265, 544. 44 1,848.59 1,201.58 1.50 26.55
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3021 110-400- 2 3461 CARLSBAD D R HORTON SINGLE DVELLI NG 158, 875. 42 1, 283. 63 834.35 1.50 15. 89
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3107 117-540- 4 682 ROGUE Rl VER PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 182, 513. 07 1,410. 35 916.72 1.50 18. 25
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3108 117-540- 5 792 ROGUE RI VER PALOMAR BLDG I NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 211, 054. 41 1, 563. 47 1,016.25 30.00 21.11
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3171 73-530- 5574 DI AMOND RI DGE CD MAX LCC SINGLE DVELLI NG 167, 927. 44 1,331.15 865.24 40.50 16. 79
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3186 117-540- 4 726 ROGUE Rl VER PALOMAR BLDG | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 211, 054. 41 1, 563. 47 1,016.25 28.50 21.11
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3196 113-390- 3 3150 REDONDO OCHOASHEHAN BLDR SINGLE DVELLI NG 188, 054. 93 1,442.03 937.31 19.50 18. 81
SINGLE FAM DVEELL

3217  68-730- 1 4633 LOFTY OAK GUNNER | NC SINGLE DVELLI NG 155, 374. 19 1,267.79 824.06 16.50 15.54
SINGLE FAM DVELL

3080 103-670- 2 880 PER BOBBA, SALLY ACCESSCORY BLDG. 20, 435. 52 328.51 213.53 7.50 2.04
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GARAGE

3154  71-410- 2 1936 SOUTH RI DGE JURI SI CH, ELI ACCESSCORY BLDG. 13, 380. 40 232.96 151.42 6.00 1.34
GARACE

3199  73-430- 19252 SELLINS VI EW VERT, ROBERT ACCESSCRY BLDG 17,516. 16 287. 56 186.91 7.50 1.75
GARAGE

3001 102-240- 3 2195 RENO R VH TE, DON REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 480. 00 110.11 .50
T/0 R R COW

3005 114-350- 4560 CATERPI LLAR PATTEN, DAN REMODEL & REPAIR 30, 000. 00 432.71 281.26 12.00 6. 30

3006 114-350- 4560 CATERPI LLAR PATTEN, DAN REMODEL & REPAIR 10, 000. 00 178. 36 115. 93 2.10

3008 113-230- 2 475 BUCKEYE K2 LAND & | NVST REMODEL & REPAIR 7,500. 00 151. 06 .75
REPAI RS

3010  71-430- 1 1350 CHURN CREEK WRI GOLDEN STATE REMODEL & REPAIR 250, 000. 00 1,764.11 1,146.67 58.50 52.50

3022 107-170- 2 1900 H LLTOP MYERCREST MOTELS REMODEL & REPAIR 7,000. 00 139.21 90.49 16.50 1. 47

3025 105-620- 1 1763 WLLIS GRAUEL, PHL REMODEL & REPAIR 1, 200. 00 44.44 28.88 1.50 .50
REPLACE DECK

3027 107-410- 2 2872 KELLY BRI GGS, GORDON REMODEL & REPAIR 4,598. 00 110.11 .50
T/ O REROOF

3029 102-310- 4 645 LINCOLN ESPY, DAVID REMODEL & REPAIR 12, 000. 00 205. 66 133. 67 1.20
| NTERI OR REMCDEL

3038  71-430- 4 980 OLD ALTURAS Cl NEMARK USA REMODEL & REPAI R 4,000, 000. 00 14,614. 11 9,499.17 198.00 840. 00 C

3043  73-490- 2 1380 SPANI SH BAY ANDREWS, JACKI E REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 504. 05 123.76 80.44 3.00 .55 R
PATI O CVR ADD' N.

3045  49-320- 4 1855 PASO WALKER, SCOTT REMODEL & REPAIR 17,724.00 287. 56 186.91 15.00 1.77 R
ADDI TI ON

3047  49-430- 1722 BRANSTETTER BARCHUS, RI CHARD REMODEL & REPAI R 55, 298. 88 672.03 436.81 16.50 5.53 R
ADD FAM LY ROOM

3048  71-450- 1 1492 DUCK TAIL BAI LEY, ADRI AN REMODEL & REPAIR 6,127.15 137. 41 89.31 21.00 .61 R
2 PATI O COVERS

3051  71-110- 5 1861 SHASTA PI NES CERAG OLI, JIM REMODEL & REPAI R 27,000. 00 402. 95 2.70 R

REMODEL
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3053  67-410- 2888 ALFREDA KWAKE, ROBERT REMODEL & REPAI R 1, 800. 00 62. 98 .50 R
T/ O REROOF

3058 70- 50- 5 712 KERRYJEN BEAN, ERIC REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 000. 00 110.11 .50 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

3060  71-270- 1186 OLD ALTURAS MONSON, JOHN REMODEL & REPAI R 2,500. 00 82.81 53.82 9.00 .50 R
CEl LI NG REMODEL

3063 70- 60- 3 593 ESTATE DEMELLO, RON REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 800. 00 137. 41 . 68 R
T/ O REROOF

3064 105-250- 1575 QLI VE BORG, TI MOTHY REMODEL & REPAIR 400. 00 22.81 .50 R
REPAI RS

3072 70-120- 617 LOVA VI STA BRAUNI NG, JAY REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 000. 00 82.81 .50 R
COVP- OVERLAY

3077  68-730- 2 1230 M GHTY QAK MYGRANT, RON REMODEL & REPAIR 27, 649. 44 412.87 268. 36 2.76 R

3085 107-470- 2 2685 BECHELLI DAVI ES, JAMES REMODEL & REPAIR 35, 000. 00 488. 65 317.62 10.50 7.35

3086 107-370- 1 2444 BECHELLI MORRI'S, KERRI ANN REMODEL & REPAI R 6, 000. 00 247.52 80.44 12.00 1. 26
DOUBLE FEES

3088 104-210- 4 2178 RAI LROAD KNUTH, KRI'S REMODEL & REPAIR 2,500. 00 82.81 .50 R

3089 104-210- 4 2174 RAILROAD KNUTH, KRI'S REMODEL & REPAIR 3,500. 00 96. 46 .50 R

3090 114-350- 3 4948 CATERPILLAR TRAF- TECH REMODEL & REPAIR 640. 00 28.99 18.84 9.00 .50 C

3095 105-470- 3 2220 GOLD BROUSSEAU, PETE REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 750. 00 96. 46 .50 R
T/0 R R COW

3096 107-200- 4 2205 H LLTOP CLI NKENBEARD, CHK REMODEL & REPAI R 10, 000. 00 178. 36 115. 93 2.10 C

3097  68-590- 2 3992 MORNI NGSUN VIVIT, ABBIE REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 100. 00 137. 41 .61
T/ O REROOF

3098 103-240- 4 3100 FOOTH LL T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 000. 00 110.11 71.57 1.05 C

3099  68-350- 4 5175 CHURN CREEK T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 000. 00 110.11 71.57 1.05 C

3100 67-200- 3 1222 HARTNELL T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 000. 00 110.11 71.57 1.05 C

3101 102-650- 4 1380 ELMAOOD T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR 5, 000. 00 110.11 71.57 1.05 C
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3102
3103
3104
3105
3106

3110

3112

3113
3114

3116

3117
3118
3122
3123

3127

3128

3134

3135

3137

113-
117-
48-
76-
67-

114-

116-

107-
103-

107-

102-

71-
107-
109-

117-

68-

102-

105-

117-

330-
290-
320-

90-
410-

10-

220-

450-
660-

440-

10-
470-
200-
250-

140-

530-

180-

600-

140-

310
1 941
2 5797
2277
2888

1 3184

2 5672

1 2930
5 3250

3 405

5 963
1 1515

4 2205
4 2764

5 636

2 1866

2 2165

2100

1 463

LOCATI ON

LAKE

SPRI NGER
EASTSI DE
COLLEGE VI EW
ALFREDA

QUARTZ HILL

MOUNTAI N VI EW

BECHELL
STRATFCRD

MANZANI TA

BUTTE
DANA
H LLTOP
JASM NE

ST THOVAS

SI LVERFI ELD

CANAL

VEST

DOM NI CA

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T

T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR

T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR

T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR

T- MOBI LE REMODEL & REPAIR

KWAKE, ROBERT REMODEL & REPAIR
SI DI NG

CASVELL, NORMA REMODEL & REPAIR
T/ O REROOF

ROBERTSON TUKET. REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

NORTH VALLEY BNK REMCDEL & REPAI R

CLARK, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR
TERM TE REPAIR
TRUELCCK, C REMODEL & REPAIR

W RI NG SI DI NG ETC

CA RADI ATI ON TRP REMODEL & REPAI R

WAL- MART STCRES REMODEL & REPAIR

CLI NKENBEARD REMCDEL & REPAI R

VARNER, GREG REMODEL & REPAIR
T. O/ REROCF T. D

ROSCOE, SHERYL REMODEL & REPAIR

T/ O REROOF

MERRI DAN MGIWNT REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

ROVBKA, LEN REMODEL & REPAI R
DOUBLE FEES

LORD, FRANCI S REMODEL & REPAIR
REMODEL KI TCHEN

SOALES, TIM REMODEL & REPAIR

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-03

VALUE

5, 000
5, 000
5, 000
5, 000
1,000

3,990

7,775

4,500
3,000

400

75, 000
175, 000
1,200
2,800

5, 800

3,996

5,200

5,000

4,627

00
00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00

00

00

00

00

00

PAGE

110.
110.
110.
110.

38.

96.

151.

110.
82.

22.

812.
1, 368.
44.
82.

123.

96.

247.

110.

110.

FEE

11
11
11
11
26

46

06

11
81

81

15
11
44
81

76

46

52

11

11

4

PLAN CK MF

71.57
71.57
71.57
71.57

527.90 39.00
889.27 76.50

71.57 1.50

SM P RES/ COM
1.05 C
1.05 C
1.05 C
1.05 C
.50 R
.50 R
.78 R
.95 C
.50 R
.50 R
15.75 C
36.75 C
.50 C
.50 R
.58 R
.50 R
.52 R
.50 R
.50 R
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3138
3139

3146
3147
3149

3156

3159

3168

3169

3170

3172
3173
3178

3181

3182

3185

3188

103-
68-

102-
105-
103-

105-

70-

113-

107-

70-

104-
71-
67-

112-

116-

105-

112-

10-
450-

510-
420-
20-

100-

300-

230-

410-

50-

440-
330-
410-

170-

420-

130-

80-

1153
3083

2151
1905
1045

1214

1115

380

2860

724

2950
1240
2888

777

36

1336

2439

LOCATI ON

VEST

NORTHWOODS

MARKET
EUREKA
W COURT

ORANGE

SECOND

LAKE

KELLY

KERRYJEN

RAI LROAD
CHURN CREEK
ALFREDA

CORONADO

TI DMORE

QLI VE

LAKE REDDI NG

CI'TY OF REDDI NG
DEVELOPMENT SERVI CES DEPARTMENT
BUI LDI NG DI VI SI ON

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T
T/ O REROOF

TREJO, ROGELIO REMODEL & REPAIR

ROBERTS, RAY REMODEL & REPAIR
SHADE COVER
GALLI NO DON REMODEL & REPAIR

MI' COUNTI ES SPLY REMODEL & REPAIR

PLATT, CHARLES REMODEL & REPAIR
T/0 R R COW

Pl ERSON, KENDALL REMODEL & REPAIR
GARAGE ADDI TI ON

JONES, JASON REMODEL & REPAI R

REROOF & SVC CHNG

CONNELLY, THERON REMODEL & REPAIR
CODE ENFORCEMENT

KENT DAGG REMODEL & REPAIR
SINGLE FAM DVELL
PI TTA, JOAN REMODEL & REPAIR

SHTRK/ | NSUL

ONENS HEALTHCARE REMODEL & REPAIR

KASSEBAUM DEAN REMODEL & REPAI R

KWAKE, BOB REMODEL & REPAI R
DOUBLE FEES

SHEEPERS, ANZA REMODEL & REPAI R
TERM TE REPAI RS

W LH TE, STEVE REMODEL & REPAIR

T/0 R R COW
O/ENS, RYAN REMODEL & REPAIR
RE- STUCCO HOUSE
SZEPVOLGYI, J REMODEL & REPAIR

T/OTILE R'R COW

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-03

VALUE

2,300
5, 815.

5, 000
5, 000
2,000

17, 364.

3,500

500

57, 266

1,500

12, 500
13,730
2,600

2,500

5,820

7,892

9,125

00
60

00
00
00

11

00

00

84

00

00
00
00

00

00

60

00

PAGE

82.
123.

110.
110.
69.

287.

96.

22.

685.

53.

219.
232.
165.

82.

123.

151.

178.

FEE

81

76

11
11
16

56

46

81

67

71

31
96
62

81

76

06

36

5

PLAN CK

80.

71.
71.

186.

14.

445.

151.

98.

44

57
57

91

82

68

42

18

10.

13.

25.

MF

.50

.00
.50

50

50

50

.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 C
.58 R

1.05 C

1.05 C
.50 R

1.74 R
.50 R
.50 R

5.73 R
.50 R

2.63 C

2.88 C
.50 R
.50 R
.58 R
.79 R
.91 R
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3190 107-320- 1700 CHURN CREEK W LDER, BOB REMODEL & REPAIR 6, 495. 45 137. 41 89.32 3.00 1. 36 C

3195  68-500- 1941 GALAXY AUGUSTI NOVI CH, A REMODEL & REPAIR 2,500. 00 82.81 .50 R
OVERLAY COWP

3198 107-520- 434 REDCLI FF DRI SCOLL STRAVBR REMODEL & REPAIR 19, 000. 00 301. 21 195.79 1.50 3.99 C

3200 108-490- 2946 DAWNRI DGE PERKI NS, KEN REMODEL & REPAIR 8, 000. 00 151. 06 . 80 R
T. O/ REROOF COWP

3201 101-150- 1388 COURT PETERSON, R RUSS REMODEL & REPAIR 30, 000. 00 432.71 281. 26 6. 30 C

3203 114-400- 4 4410 HONEYCOVB LEWS FAM LY TST REMODEL & REPAI R 16, 056. 48 273.91 178.04 3.00 1.61 R
ATTACHED GARAGE

3204 114-400- 4 4410 HONEYCOVB LEWS FAM LY TST REMODEL & REPAIR 3, 000. 00 82.81 53.82 1.50 .50 R
M H FOUNDN SYSTEM

3208 101-790- 1 1407 MARKET MARKET SQUARE REMODEL & REPAIR 50, 000. 00 631. 11 410.22 9.00 10. 50 C

3210 107-600- 2 384 HARTNELL PRUETT, JOHN REMODEL & REPAIR 40, 000. 00 531.91 345.74 16.50 8. 40 C

3226  77-350- 8 2592 DEWBERRY DAVI DSON, DI ANA REMODEL & REPAIR 2,913.88 82.81 53.82 1.50 .50 R
FRONT PORCH

3227  50-240- 2 6951 DENNI'S BECKELMAN, BILL REMODEL & REPAIR 4,940.00 110.11 .50 R
T/ O REROOF COWP

3235 107- 60- 4 2620 LARKSPUR ECKELMN SCRBROGH REMODEL & REPAIR 25, 000. 00 383.11 249.02 10.50 5.25 C

3237  67-110- 5 1356 E CYPRESS RDG ADVENT ACAD REMODEL & REPAI R 4,000. 00 96. 46 62.70 9.00 .84 C

3238  73-270- 211518 RI DGEWOCD ORELLANA, RAFAEL REMODEL & REPAIR 9, 346. 50 178. 36 115.93 12.00 .93 R
NEW FRONT PORCH

3242  48-510- 4 5863 FARM HOUSE JARGENSQN, STEVE REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 600. 00 110.11 .50 R
OVERLAY ROOF

3243 103-740- 2 2770 EUREKA EUREKA VAY LLC REMODEL & REPAI R 53, 840. 00 658. 39 427.95 13.50 11.31 C

3247  73-370- 311529 LA COSTA PADELFCRD, ELDEN REMODEL & REPAI R 8, 440. 00 329. 42 .84 R
DOUBLE FEES

3249 101-120- 2 1777 MARKET BRYAN MATTHEWS REMODEL & REPAIR 4, 000. 00 96. 46 62.70 1.50 .84 C

3251 107-480- 7 691 MARAGLIA REDI, ANGELA REMODEL & REPAIR 35, 000. 00 964. 62 313.50 9.00 7.35 C
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3066 103-740-

2850

3084 101-790- 1 1655

3155  67-370- 5 1670

3160 116-590- 1 668

3162 103-570- 2 960

3167 115-450- 4 1235

3206

104-280- 1 2550

3031 * vOD* 1155

3032 112-140- 1155
3033 102-490- 1 2400
3164 102-470- 1 777
3165 102-490- 1100
3241 102-490- 1100
3202 114-400- 4 4410
3039 116-440- 1 80

3214 70-290- 7 3279

LOCATI ON

Pl ONEER

MARKET

HARTNELL

VALLEYBROOK

REDBUD

COGGE NS

LANNI NG

DELTA

DELTA

CGRAPE

CYPRESS

PARKVI EW

PARKVI EW

HONEYCOVB

CHURN CREEK

BECHELLI

FOR THE MONTH OF 2010-03

OMNNER TYPE OF PERM T VALUE

DOUBLE FEES

Yl, NCEL STRUCT. NOT BLDG 5, 000. 00
POOL DEMO

RENAI SSANCE RDG STRUCT. NOT BLDG 35, 000. 00
MARKET ST PROVEND

TOAER ENERGY GRP STRUCT. NOT BLDG 2,000. 00
PCLE LI GHT

BROOKS VALLEY STRUCT. NOT BLDG 2,000. 00
RETAI NI NG WALL

DODDS, TCDD STRUCT. NOT BLDG 30, 000. 00
SW MM NG POOL

MURRI SH, M KE STRUCT. NOT BLDG 45, 000. 00
SW MM NG POOL

K2 LAND & | NVEST STRUCT. NOT BLDG 200. 00
MONUMENT SI GN

CI TY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * * 1, 000. 00
SI NK/ WIR HEATER

CITY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * * 1, 000. 00
SI NK/ WIR HEATER

CI TY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * * 1, 000. 00
SI NK/ WIR HEATER

CITY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * * 1, 800. 00
DOOR I N RM 103. 01

CI TY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * * 13, 000. 00
BU LDI NG SI GN

CITY OF REDDI NG * * NO FEE * * 5, 000. 00

LEWS FAM LY TST MOBI LE HOVE PRMTI 145, 704. 00
1493SF/ 3BEDRM

MCCOY, | RENE DEMOLI TI ON
DEMOLI TI ON

VELLS, DON DEMOLI TI ON

PAGE

FEE

110.11

482. 31

69. 16

69. 16

432.71

581. 51

22.81

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE

NO FEE

330. 00

69. 00

69. 00

7

PLAN CK MF

313.

44.

44.

281.

377.

14.

50 12.00
95
95 3.00
26 7.50
98 7.50
83

7.50

SM P RES/ COM
.50 R
7.35 C
.50 C
.50 R
3.00 R
4.50 R
.50 C
C
C
R
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DEMOLI TI ON
3024 105-450- 1520 VEST VELLS FARGO BANK
RE - PLAN CHECK
3129  71-470- 1 1515 DANA WAL- MART RE TRST
RE - PLAN CHECK
3132 115-200- 3 473 BEDROCK WEBB, BILL
RE - PLAN CHECK
3145  49-320- 4 1855 PASO WALKER, SCOTT
RE - PLAN CHECK
3211  71-430- 1 1350 CHURN CREEK WRI GOLDEN STATE

RE - PLAN CHECK

3233  68-730- 4721 SQUI RREL RUN GUNNER | NC
RE - PLAN CHECK

TOTAL PERM TS | SSUED 129 VALUE- 8,975,552. 07 FEES 61, 462.79 CK- 38,308.20 MF
TOTAL NO FEE PERM TS 6 VALUE- 22, 800.00
1 VA DS 1, 000. 00

1577 VO DS TO DATE 62, 834, 382. 57

PAGE 8

FEE PLAN

80.

1, 760.

80.

40.

120.

80.

879.00 SMP

CcK MF SM P RES/ COM
00 R

00 C

00 6.00 R

00 R

00 1.50 C

00 6.00 R
TRAI LERS- 1, 436. 99
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